CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT FORM

See Order for proposed schedule and charges. See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.

,_ A ﬁf”/{ ( hicone , hereby request station time as follows:

[ | FEDERAL CANDIDATE
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Authorized committee:

Agency requesting time (van‘d coﬁtact iﬁférmaﬁéﬁ):
[ Ine
Candidaté’s ’ litical pérty:
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Office sought (no acronyms or abbrevia?ions):
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The undersigned represents that:
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been furnished by (check one box below):

h the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified candidate, or
D the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate listed above;

{2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity; and

(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, including applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion
and other sales practices.

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

Candida’te/Comm}ttee/Agency Station Representative

RN . Y/
Dimmd tf

Name A/c,_,g /0 CélCﬁ/ﬂ{ Name)%//?

Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: L/ -2 (/ 0= ¢ Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time:




Confirmation

DAKOTA RADIO GROUP Contract # 53798
B‘MIM& PO BOX 1197 Date Entered 04/24/2020
Rﬂﬂ!ﬂ PIERRE, SD 57501 Sales Person Polly Dimmitt
RELAFLNT 605-224-8686 Billing Cycle Calendar
RO Revenue Source POLITICAL CANDIDATE
GE‘@“P Conflict 1 POLITICAL
‘ Contract 04/27/2020 - 06/01/2020
Comment :30 SCHEDULE

NOEL CHICOINE FOR HOUSE

Station Date/Time Schedule Len Comment Rate Qty Total

KGFX-AM  04/27/2020-05/01/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 13.71 3 41.13
6:00a-10:00a

KGFX-AM  05/04/2020-05/07/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 13.71 2 27.42
6:00a-10:00a

KGFX-AM  05/11/2020-05/15/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 13.71 3 41.13
6:00a-10:00a

KGFX-AM  05/18/2020-05/21/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 13.71 2 27.42
6:00a-10:00a

KGFX-AM 05/25/2020-05/29/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 13.71 3 41.13
6:00a-10:00a

KGFX-AM  06/01/2020-06/01/2020 1,0,0,0,0,0,0 00:30 13.71 1 13.71
6:00a2-10:00a

KPLO-FM  04/27/2020-05/01/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 10.00 3 30.00
6:00a-10:00a

KPLO-FM  05/04/2020-05/07/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 10.00 2 20.00
6:00a-10:00a

KPLO-FM  05/11/2020-05/15/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 10.00 3 30.00
6:00a-10:00a

KPLO-FM  05/18/2020-05/21/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 10.00 2 20.00
6:00a-10:00a

KPLO-FM  05/25/2020-05/29/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 10.00 3 30.00
6:00a-10:00a

KPLO-FM  06/01/2020-06/01/2020 1,0,0,0,0,0,0 00:30 10.00 1 10.00
6:00a-10:00a

KGFX-AM  04/27/2020-05/01/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 6.41 3 19.23
6:00a-7:00p

KGFX-AM  05/04/2020-05/07/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 6.41 2 12.82
6:00a-7:00p

KGFX-AM 05/11/2020-05/15/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 6.41 3 19.23
6:00a-7:00p

KGFX-AM 05/18/2020-05/21/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 6.41 2 12.82
6:00a-7:00p

KGFX-AM 05/25/2020-05/29/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 6.41 3 19.23
6:00a-7:00p

KGFX-AM  06/01/2020-06/01/2020 1,0,0,0,0,0,0 00:30 6.41 1 6.41
6:00a-7:00p

KPLO-FM  04/27/2020-05/01/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 4.51 3 13.53
6:00a-7:00p .

KPLO-FM  05/04/2020-05/07/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 4.51 2 9.02
6:00a-7:00p

KPLO-FM  05/11/2020-05/15/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 4.51 3 13.53
6:00a-7:00p

KPLO-FM  05/18/2020-05/21/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 4.51 2 9.02
6:00a-7:00p

Customer Sales Person
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Confirmation

Station Date/Time Schedule Len Comment Rate Qty Total

KPLO-FM  05/25/2020-05/29/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 - 4.51 3 13.53
6:00a-7:00p

KPLO-FM  06/01/2020-06/01/2020 1,0,0,0,0,0,0 00:30 4.51 1 4.51
6:00a-7:00p

KGFX-FM 04/27/2020-04/30/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 15.00 2 30.00
6:00a-10:00a

KGFX-FM 05/04/2020-05/08/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 15.00 3 45.00
6:00a-10:00a

KGFX-FM 05/11/2020-05/14/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 15.00 2 30.00
6:00a-10:00a

KGFX-FM  05/18/2020-05/22/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 15.00 3 45.00
6:00a-10:00a

KGFX-FM  05/25/2020-05/28/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 15.00 2 30.00
6:00a-10:00a

KGFX-FM  06/01/2020-06/01/2020 1,0,0,0,0,0,0 00:30 15.00 1 15.00
6:00a-10:00a

KGFX-FM  04/27/2020-04/30/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 9.87 2 19.74
6:00a-7:00p

KGFX-FM  05/04/2020-05/08/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 9.87 3 29.61
6:00a-7:00p

KGFX-FM 05/11/2020-05/14/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 9.87 2 19.74
6:00a-7:00p

KGFX-FM 05/18/2020-05/22/2020 1,0,1,0,1,0,0 00:30 9.87 3 29.61
6:00a-7:00p

KGFX-FM  05/25/2020-05/28/2020 0,1,0,1,0,0,0 00:30 9.87 2 19.74
6:00a-7:00p

KGFX-FM 06/01/2020-06/01/2020 1,0,0,0,0,0,0 00:30 9.87 1 9.87
6:00a-7:00p

}Total 808.13

Projected Billing Count Gross Net

April 2020 12 119.00 119.00

May 2020 64 629.63 629.63

June 2020 6 59.50 59.50

| 82] 808.13] 808.13

Customer Sales Person

Printed 04/24/2020 12:39:56

Page20f2



